
First number is total of 1's

FRI 18 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ricky 0.00 0 0NQBruce 0.003 08049 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 18 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Maybelle 32.14 01 74QPoe 0.001 08007 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Ceilidh 0.00 0 0ABSMcKay 0.002 08037 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Marigold 45.65 10 49NQAngle 0.005 12038 39 0,2,4,5,8,10,20
Seamus 0.00 0 0ABSColligan 0.004 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brooke 40.00 5 1NQSalerno 0.006 16042 -4 01
Edward 0.00 0 0ABSRiccio 0.007 16043 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Darby 35.00 31 62QHall 0.008 20015 59 01,2,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 18 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Latte 21.36 01 61QBauer-Williamso 0.004 12250 61 03,2,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lizzy 28.03 01 71QMcNeil 0.008 16012 71 04,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Cooper 30.93 0 1NQSchaefer 0.009 16013 1 01
Owen 0.00 0 0NQCatts 0.0010 16014 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rory 28.21 01 69QBerte 0.0016 20024 69 02,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Remy Martin 30.86 02 68QBanta 0.0014 20018 68 01,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Joe Joe Joker 33.04 1 3NQGarfinkel 0.0015 20019 2 03
Gili 0.00 0 0NQPinard 0.0018 20268 0 0
Hestia 0.00 0 0ABSPaulsen 0.0017 20025 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Eddie 33.93 11 67QAngle 0.0020 24028 66 02,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Tempo 31.63 0 2NQHusson 0.0021 24230 2 02
Shambhu 38.02 6 1NQThorpe 0.0022 24232 -5 01
Jess 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.0019 24027 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 18 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Samson 28.97 01 70QDoelling 0.0017 16144 70 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
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Snickers 25.07 02 60QBanta 0.0018 16251 60 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Reba 28.72 01 71QFleischmann 0.0030 20200 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Nitro 34.60 22 63QRocco 0.0035 20267 61 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,20
Sweet 36.78 4 53NQRocco 0.0028 20185 49 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,20
Kenai 36.30 4 2NQTobey 0.0031 20258 -2 02
Demi 35.65 3 31NQVega 0.0033 20260 28 02,2,3,4,5,7,8
Tweed 35.37 3 62NQMiele 0.0034 20264 59 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,20
Taylor 0.00 0 0ABSAyers 0.0026 20173 0 0
Daryl 0.00 0 0ABSTupper 0.0027 20181 0 0
Leda 0.00 0 0ABSBaggermon 0.0029 20194 0 0
Bindi 0.00 0 0ABSBerte 0.0032 20259 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ringo 24.74 01 70QMogerley 0.0040 24223 70 04,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 18 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Delta 30.46 0 0NQCarter 0.003 08093 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pixel 25.88 01 71QWitting 0.006 12110 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Daisy 26.95 02 71QWitting 0.007 12123 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Derby 29.48 03 71QMcKay 0.008 12129 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Zoe 44.53 9 2NQTrummer 0.004 12102 -7 02
Piper 17.10 0 2NQMcKay 0.005 12103 2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rafe 37.09 21 77QMancino 0.0013 16151 75 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Keelie 37.09 22 76QJeffs 0.0014 16152 74 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Corn 34.90 03 73QTrummer 0.0015 16159 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Remus 35.82 0 2NQStevenson 0.0016 16164 2 02
Eva 0.00 0 0ABSPolito 0.0012 16141 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scoot 32.05 01 77QSherman 0.0023 20196 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kyan 29.19 02 75QSalerno 0.0021 20167 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 29.02 03 66QThompson 0.0019 20183 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Solo 6 31.23 0 4NQKatzwinkel 0.0020 20165 4 04
Secret 37.99 5 0NQNally 0.0025 20166 -5 0
Samie 34.92 2 1NQDauer 0.0022 20190 -1 01
Petey 0.00 0 0ABSGarfinkel 0.0024 20197 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Brinkley 27.99 01 72QGreenberger 0.0037 24213 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Ivy 33.32 1 0NQKnapp-Cook 0.0036 24212 -1 0
Charlee 33.74 1 4NQRocco 0.0038 24219 3 04
Jimmy 0.00 0 0ABSKatzwinkel 0.0039 24233 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

FRI 18 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jethro 33.24 0 2NQPoe 0.001 04238 2 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Oliver 25.78 01 70QMcNeil 0.003 12239 70 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Indy 28.93 02 70QOuchterloney 0.002 12001 70 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Wings 34.09 01 72QPinard 0.006 16077 72 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Campbell 23.70 02 61QBauer-Williamso 0.005 16002 61 03,2,5,6,7,8,10,20

Java 25.27 03 61QBauer-Williamso 0.007 16240 61 03,2,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Laddie 26.12 01 64QAmbrogi 0.0012 20086 64 02,2,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mieka 27.65 02 61QOuchterloney 0.0011 20005 61 03,2,5,6,7,8,10,20
Harvey 0.00 0 0ABSParker 0.0013 20244 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 18 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lilly Belle 32.08 01 60QDoelling 0.0011 16242 60 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 18 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Owen 41.73 31 65QKowal 0.002 08063 62 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Oscar 0.00 0 0ABSPolito 0.001 08058 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dash 28.28 01 72QShaw 0.0010 16175 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Colby 38.94 3 0NQPidgeon 0.009 16075 -3 0

10/20/2013 Page 3 of 3 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray


